CZAS NA SPORT - 27.06.2015, ZIELO

LIST OF RESULTS - 5KM - K40-

27-06-2015 18: 00

Nazwisko i Imie

WOCH AGNIESZKA
MICHALAK MONIKA
KUZNIK SYLWIA

DZIOPA MALGORZATA
TRZCINSKA JULITA
SZALANKIEWICZ MAGDALENA
JACKIEWICZ KRYSTYNA
KMETKO MARZENA
WOJTASIK SYLWIA
KOZAKIEWICZ AGNIESZKA
LISTWAN IWONA

KRUK JOLANTA

KOS KATARZYNA
MATUSIAK ADRIANA
SWIGLO AGNIESZKA
LIPKA ANNA
CHRUSTEK EWA

KREMENS ANNA
MIEMCZYK IZA

BAER JOANNA

KULA ARLETA
STRONIAWSKA AGNIESZKA
CZAPLINSKA IWONA
WASINSKA JUSTYNA
BLUSZCZ AGNIESZKA
SZCZEPANSKA-CHKHABERIDZE
KOSZELA IWONA
LOJEWSKA KATARZYNA

Miejscowos$¢/KTub
CZERWIENSK

ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
ZIELONA GORA
[5KMIKAN

CIGACICE

ZIELONA GORA
OGRODZISKO, CHOCIANOW
ZIELONA GORA

NOWA SOL

ZIELONA GORA
[5KMILISTWAN

ZIELONA GORA
[5KMIKOS

ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
[5KMISWIGLO

DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
ZAGAN

ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
BABIMOJSKI KLUB BIEG
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
[5KMIBLUSZCZ
[5KM]SZCZEPANSKI
[5KMIKOSZELA
[5KMILOJEWSCY

Organizator: MOSIR Zielona Gora, Lasy Pa

Pomiar czasu: www.super-sport.co

Rok

1973
1971
1972
1975
1974
1973
1970
1969
1974
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1972
1973
1973
1975
1972
1968
1974
1975
1971
1975
1974
1966
1969
1975
1970
1968
1971
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Brutto Netto  Km/h

.381
.381
221
,233
.610
.698
,641
.590
978
.863
,431
,653
.365
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